
Intern. Edi Schwarzer Kadettenturnier
Men's Foil
07.12.2013
Moedling

Fencers (present, structured order - 36 fencers)
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number name and first name country flag club date of birth
6 HUTHMANN Erik-Elmar AUT AFCS 15/11/1999
1 KAIN Martin AUT AFCS 11/4/1999

13 KAMLE GAD ALLA Karim AUT AFCS 25/2/1999
NAPIORKOWSKI Natanel AUT ASC 7/11/1999

18 ECKERSTORFER Simon AUT FCW 25/12/1999
ELLIOTT-HUMER Lukas AUT FCW 17/9/1999

38 AIGNER Lorenz AUT FKVOE 9/4/1999
22 BAUMANN Simon AUT FKVOE 20/4/1998
30 BRÜNDL Matthias AUT FKVOE 18/3/1998

KUBINGER Rene AUT FKVOE 11/8/1999
17 LEHNER Kilian AUT FKVOE 19/11/2000

5 LEHNER Nico Cedric AUT FKVOE 5/11/1997
26 HAULEITNER Bernhard AUT FUK 14/10/1999

4 HELLDORF Nicolai AUT FUK 22/10/1998
16 HRUBESCH Simon AUT FUK 17/12/2000

7 KRÖLL Stefan AUT FUK 30/10/1997
12 PUMMER Äolo AUT FUK 14/7/1998

2 AUBÖCK Sebastian AUT FUM 10/10/1998
GAGER Masseo AUT FUM 6/6/1999

3 GRASNEK Tobias AUT FUM 12/5/1999
9 NEUMANN Max AUT FUM 19/4/1999
8 ERCHER Tarik AUT STLFC 30/4/1997

14 GAVIOLI-BERTOLINI Leonardo AUT STLFC 30/11/1998
18 LECHNER Moritz AUT STLFC 13/3/2000

PANZITT Paul AUT STLFC 8/2/1999
SCHAFFER Sebastian AUT STLFC 26/6/1999
SCHUHMANN Michael AUT STLFC 19/10/1998

30 FELSBERGER Tobias AUT SZTK 17/8/2000
14 FILL Moritz AUT SZTK 13/11/1999
38 GASSER Antonio AUT SZTK 2/7/2000
34 MATTHA Nils AUT SZTK 9/8/2000
22 CHREN Simon CZE BOHEMIANS PRAH 22/12/2001

1 DOMEN Davidovi? SLO DUEL TABOR 2/5/1999
3 STARC Luka SLO DUEL TABOR 28/5/1998
2 TRSTENJAK Tim SLO DUEL TABOR 26/8/1998

ZEMAN Adam SVK
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Intern. Edi Schwarzer Kadettenturnier
Men's Foil
07.12.2013
Moedling

Formula of the competition
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36 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
36 fencers
6 poules of 6
Separation by : countries, clubs
36 qualifiers

Round No 2
36 fencers
6 poules of 6
Separation by : countries, clubs
28 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 28 fencers

Direct elimination
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Intern. Edi Schwarzer Kadettenturnier
Men's Foil
07.12.2013
Moedling

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:35    piste No  7
Referee: PALABIYIK Cihan TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
PUMMER Äolo AUT FUK  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 11 24 2
PANZITT Paul AUT STLFC  1  2  1  0  V 0.200 -14 9 5
MATTHA Nils AUT SZTK  3  V  V  1  V 0.600 0 19 3
HUTHMANN Erik-Elmar AUT AFCS  4  V  4  0  V 0.400 2 18 4
DOMEN Davidovi? SLO DUEL TABOR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
BAUMANN Simon AUT FKVOE  0  3  3  0  1 0.000 -18 7 6

Poule No 2    9:35    piste No  8
Referee: BRIGOLA Peter AUT SZTK

V/M ind. HS rank
NEUMANN Max AUT FUM  2  1  0  V  V 0.400 -3 13 4
HAULEITNER Bernhard AUT FUK  V  3  2  V  V 0.600 5 20 3
ZEMAN Adam SVK  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 14 24 2
KAIN Martin AUT AFCS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
LEHNER Kilian AUT FKVOE  0  2  1  2  V 0.200 -11 10 5
SCHAFFER Sebastian AUT STLFC  1  1  0  0  1 0.000 -22 3 6

Poule No 3    9:35    piste No  9
Referee: LEITNER Barbara AUT AFCS

V/M ind. HS rank
FELSBERGER Tobias AUT SZTK  2  V  V  V  3 0.600 6 20 3
HRUBESCH Simon AUT FUK  V V4  V  V  2 0.800 7 21 2
ERCHER Tarik AUT STLFC  4  3  V  V  2 0.400 4 19 4
KUBINGER Rene AUT FKVOE  0  1  0  1  3 0.000 -20 5 6
NAPIORKOWSKI Natanel AUT ASC  0  3  1  V  0 0.200 -12 9 5
AUBÖCK Sebastian AUT FUM  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1

Poule No 4    9:35    piste No  10
Referee: LANGE Robert GER

V/M ind. HS rank
LEHNER Nico Cedric AUT FKVOE  3  V  1  0  V 0.400 -4 14 5
TRSTENJAK Tim SLO DUEL TABOR V4  3  V  0  V 0.600 2 17 4
GASSER Antonio AUT SZTK  4  V  3  V  V 0.600 4 22 2
KAMLE GAD ALLA Karim AUT AFCS  V  2  V  2  V 0.600 4 19 3
LECHNER Moritz AUT STLFC  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 16 24 1
ELLIOTT-HUMER Lukas AUT FCW  0  0  1  1  1 0.000 -22 3 6

Poule No 5    9:35    piste No  11
Referee: OPRZEDEK Max AUT FUM

V/M ind. HS rank
HELLDORF Nicolai AUT FUK  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1
GAGER Masseo AUT FUM  0  0  1  1  0 0.000 -23 2 6
GAVIOLI-BERTOLINI Leonardo AUT STLFC  2  V  3  V  3 0.400 3 18 4
STARC Luka SLO DUEL TABOR  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 22 2
BRÜNDL Matthias AUT FKVOE  0  V  0  0  0 0.200 -16 5 5
ECKERSTORFER Simon AUT FCW  0  V  V  3  V 0.600 5 18 3
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Moedling men's foil cadet

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 6    9:35    piste No  12
Referee: CETINSKI Aljosa SLO DUEL TABOR

V/M ind. HS rank
SCHUHMANN Michael AUT STLFC  0  3  4  0  0 0.000 -18 7 6
CHREN Simon CZE BOHEMIANS PRAHA  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 11 22 1
FILL Moritz AUT SZTK  V  4  V  3  V 0.600 9 22 3
AIGNER Lorenz AUT FKVOE  V  1  0  1  3 0.200 -14 10 5
KRÖLL Stefan AUT FUK  V  1  V  V  3 0.600 5 19 4
GRASNEK Tobias AUT FUM  V  V  0  V  V 0.800 7 20 2
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Intern. Edi Schwarzer Kadettenturnier
Men's Foil
07.12.2013
Moedling

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 36 fencers)
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ranking name and first name country V/M indicator HS group
1 HELLDORF Nicolai AUT 1.000 21 25 qualifier
2 DOMEN Davidovi? SLO 1.000 19 25 qualifier
3 KAIN Martin AUT 1.000 17 25 qualifier
4 AUBÖCK Sebastian AUT 1.000 15 25 qualifier
5 LECHNER Moritz AUT 0.800 16 24 qualifier
6 ZEMAN Adam SVK 0.800 14 24 qualifier
7 PUMMER Äolo AUT 0.800 11 24 qualifier
8 CHREN Simon CZE 0.800 11 22 qualifier
9 STARC Luka SLO 0.800 10 22 qualifier

10 HRUBESCH Simon AUT 0.800 7 21 qualifier
11 GRASNEK Tobias AUT 0.800 7 20 qualifier
12 FILL Moritz AUT 0.600 9 22 qualifier
13 FELSBERGER Tobias AUT 0.600 6 20 qualifier
14 HAULEITNER Bernhard AUT 0.600 5 20 qualifier
15 KRÖLL Stefan AUT 0.600 5 19 qualifier
16 ECKERSTORFER Simon AUT 0.600 5 18 qualifier
17 GASSER Antonio AUT 0.600 4 22 qualifier
18 KAMLE GAD ALLA Karim AUT 0.600 4 19 qualifier
19 TRSTENJAK Tim SLO 0.600 2 17 qualifier
20 MATTHA Nils AUT 0.600 0 19 qualifier
21 ERCHER Tarik AUT 0.400 4 19 qualifier
22 GAVIOLI-BERTOLINI Leonardo AUT 0.400 3 18 qualifier
23 HUTHMANN Erik-Elmar AUT 0.400 2 18 qualifier
24 NEUMANN Max AUT 0.400 -3 13 qualifier
25 LEHNER Nico Cedric AUT 0.400 -4 14 qualifier
26 LEHNER Kilian AUT 0.200 -11 10 qualifier
27 NAPIORKOWSKI Natanel AUT 0.200 -12 9 qualifier
28 AIGNER Lorenz AUT 0.200 -14 10 qualifier
29 PANZITT Paul AUT 0.200 -14 9 qualifier
30 BRÜNDL Matthias AUT 0.200 -16 5 qualifier
31 BAUMANN Simon AUT 0.000 -18 7 qualifier
31 SCHUHMANN Michael AUT 0.000 -18 7 qualifier
33 KUBINGER Rene AUT 0.000 -20 5 qualifier
34 ELLIOTT-HUMER Lukas AUT 0.000 -22 3 qualifier
34 SCHAFFER Sebastian AUT 0.000 -22 3 qualifier
36 GAGER Masseo AUT 0.000 -23 2 qualifier
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Intern. Edi Schwarzer Kadettenturnier
Men's Foil
07.12.2013
Moedling

Poules, round No 2

page 1/2

Poule No 1    11:20    piste No  7
Referee: LEITNER Barbara AUT AFCS

V/M ind. HS rank
BRÜNDL Matthias AUT FKVOE  1  2  0  V  1 0.200 -11 9 5
FILL Moritz AUT SZTK  V V4  V  V  2 0.800 9 21 2
KAMLE GAD ALLA Karim AUT AFCS  V  3  3  V  V 0.600 7 21 3
HELLDORF Nicolai AUT FUK  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 15 23 1
SCHAFFER Sebastian AUT STLFC  0  0  1  0  1 0.000 -23 2 6
NEUMANN Max AUT FUM  V  V  2  0  V 0.600 3 17 4

Poule No 2    11:20    piste No  8
Referee: PALABIYIK Cihan TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
FELSBERGER Tobias AUT SZTK  V  V  4  4  V 0.600 9 23 2
LEHNER Kilian AUT FKVOE  0  V  V  0  V 0.600 -3 15 4
ELLIOTT-HUMER Lukas AUT FCW  0  2  2  0  0 0.000 -21 4 6
HRUBESCH Simon AUT FUK  V  4  V  0  V 0.600 -1 19 3
DOMEN Davidovi? SLO DUEL TABOR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
GAVIOLI-BERTOLINI Leonardo AUT STLFC  4  2  V  4  1 0.200 -4 16 5

Poule No 3    11:20    piste No  9
Referee: LANGE Robert GER

V/M ind. HS rank
GASSER Antonio AUT SZTK  4  3 V4  0  1 0.200 -9 12 5
TRSTENJAK Tim SLO DUEL TABOR  V V3  V  1  3 0.600 1 17 4
LEHNER Nico Cedric AUT FKVOE  V  2  V  4  V 0.600 7 21 2
GAGER Masseo AUT FUM  1  2  0  0  3 0.000 -18 6 6
KAIN Martin AUT AFCS  V V3  V  V  V 1.000 17 23 1
SCHUHMANN Michael AUT STLFC  V  V  3  V  1 0.600 2 19 3

Poule No 4    11:20    piste No  10
Referee: BRIGOLA Peter AUT SZTK

V/M ind. HS rank
BAUMANN Simon AUT FKVOE  0  1  1  2  2 0.000 -19 6 6
STARC Luka SLO DUEL TABOR  V  V  2  4  V 0.600 8 21 3
ERCHER Tarik AUT STLFC  V  1  1  4  V 0.400 -3 16 4
AUBÖCK Sebastian AUT FUM  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
HAULEITNER Bernhard AUT FUK  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 5 22 2
NAPIORKOWSKI Natanel AUT ASC  V  2  3  2  2 0.200 -8 14 5

Poule No 5    11:20    piste No  11
Referee: OPRZEDEK Max AUT FUM

V/M ind. HS rank
LECHNER Moritz AUT STLFC  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 15 24 1
KRÖLL Stefan AUT FUK  1  V  4  V  V 0.600 5 20 4
MATTHA Nils AUT SZTK  1  0  4  0  V 0.200 -10 10 5
HUTHMANN Erik-Elmar AUT AFCS  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 1 21 2
CHREN Simon CZE BOHEMIANS PRAH  V  3  V  4  V 0.600 8 22 3
KUBINGER Rene AUT FKVOE  1  2  0  3  0 0.000 -19 6 6
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Moedling men's foil cadet

Poules, round No 2

page 2/2

Poule No 6    11:20    piste No  12
Referee: CETINSKI Aljosa SLO DUEL TABOR

V/M ind. HS rank
AIGNER Lorenz AUT FKVOE  1  2  1  3  0 0.000 -18 7 6
ECKERSTORFER Simon AUT FCW  V  V  0  V  0 0.600 -2 15 3
GRASNEK Tobias AUT FUM  V  3  1  V  3 0.400 -3 17 4
PUMMER Äolo AUT FUK  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 11 22 2
PANZITT Paul AUT STLFC  V  3  3  V  0 0.400 -4 16 5
ZEMAN Adam SVK  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 16 24 1
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Intern. Edi Schwarzer Kadettenturnier
Men's Foil
07.12.2013
Moedling

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 36 fencers)
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ranking name and first name country V/M indicator HS group
1 DOMEN Davidovi? SLO 1.000 39 50 qualifier
2 KAIN Martin AUT 1.000 34 48 qualifier
3 AUBÖCK Sebastian AUT 1.000 32 50 qualifier
4 HELLDORF Nicolai AUT 0.900 36 48 qualifier
5 LECHNER Moritz AUT 0.800 31 48 qualifier
6 ZEMAN Adam SVK 0.800 30 48 qualifier
7 PUMMER Äolo AUT 0.800 22 46 qualifier
8 CHREN Simon CZE 0.700 19 44 qualifier
9 FILL Moritz AUT 0.700 18 43 qualifier
9 STARC Luka SLO 0.700 18 43 qualifier

11 HAULEITNER Bernhard AUT 0.700 10 42 qualifier
12 HRUBESCH Simon AUT 0.700 6 40 qualifier
13 FELSBERGER Tobias AUT 0.600 15 43 qualifier
14 KAMLE GAD ALLA Karim AUT 0.600 11 40 qualifier
15 KRÖLL Stefan AUT 0.600 10 39 qualifier
16 GRASNEK Tobias AUT 0.600 4 37 qualifier
17 HUTHMANN Erik-Elmar AUT 0.600 3 39 qualifier
18 TRSTENJAK Tim SLO 0.600 3 34 qualifier
19 ECKERSTORFER Simon AUT 0.600 3 33 qualifier
20 LEHNER Nico Cedric AUT 0.500 3 35 qualifier
21 NEUMANN Max AUT 0.500 0 30 qualifier
22 ERCHER Tarik AUT 0.400 1 35 qualifier
23 GASSER Antonio AUT 0.400 -5 34 qualifier
24 MATTHA Nils AUT 0.400 -10 29 qualifier
25 LEHNER Kilian AUT 0.400 -14 25 qualifier
26 GAVIOLI-BERTOLINI Leonardo AUT 0.300 -1 34 qualifier
27 SCHUHMANN Michael AUT 0.300 -16 26 qualifier
28 PANZITT Paul AUT 0.300 -18 25 qualifier
29 NAPIORKOWSKI Natanel AUT 0.200 -20 23 eliminated
30 BRÜNDL Matthias AUT 0.200 -27 14 eliminated
31 AIGNER Lorenz AUT 0.100 -32 17 eliminated
32 BAUMANN Simon AUT 0.000 -37 13 eliminated
33 KUBINGER Rene AUT 0.000 -39 11 eliminated
34 GAGER Masseo AUT 0.000 -41 8 eliminated
35 ELLIOTT-HUMER Lukas AUT 0.000 -43 7 eliminated
36 SCHAFFER Sebastian AUT 0.000 -45 5 eliminated

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 08.12.2013 05:21



Moedling men's foil cadet

page 1/11 DOMEN Davidovi? SLO

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 HUTHMANN Erik-Elmar AUT

16 GRASNEK Tobias AUT    15/10

9 FILL Moritz AUT

24 MATTHA Nils AUT    15/7

25 LEHNER Kilian AUT

8 CHREN Simon CZE    15/9

5 LECHNER Moritz AUT

28 PANZITT Paul AUT    15/7

21 NEUMANN Max AUT

12 HRUBESCH Simon AUT    15/9

13 FELSBERGER Tobias AUT

20 LEHNER Nico Cedric AUT    15/11

29 --------- ---

4 HELLDORF Nicolai AUT

3 AUBÖCK Sebastian AUT

30 --------- ---

19 ECKERSTORFER Simon AUT

14 KAMLE GAD ALLA Karim AUT    15/10

11 HAULEITNER Bernhard AUT

22 ERCHER Tarik AUT    15/7

27 SCHUHMANN Michael AUT

6 ZEMAN Adam SVK    15/2

7 PUMMER Äolo AUT

26 GAVIOLI-BERTOLINI Leonardo AUT    15/5

23 GASSER Antonio AUT

10 STARC Luka SLO    15/8

15 KRÖLL Stefan AUT

18 TRSTENJAK Tim SLO    12/8

31 --------- ---

2 KAIN Martin AUT

DOMEN Davidovi?

Tableau of 16

GRASNEK Tobias
   15/8

FILL Moritz

CHREN Simon
   15/6

LECHNER Moritz

HRUBESCH Simon
   15/11

LEHNER Nico Cedric

HELLDORF Nicolai
   15/13

AUBÖCK Sebastian

ECKERSTORFER Simon
   15/6

HAULEITNER Bernhard

ZEMAN Adam
   15/2

PUMMER Äolo

STARC Luka
   12/11

TRSTENJAK Tim

KAIN Martin
   15/5

DOMEN Davidovi?

FILL Moritz

LECHNER Moritz

HELLDORF Nicolai

AUBÖCK Sebastian

ZEMAN Adam

PUMMER Äolo

KAIN Martin



Intern. Edi Schwarzer Kadettenturnier
Men's Foil
07.12.2013
Moedling

page 1/1

1 DOMEN Davidovi? SLO

Tableau of 8

8 FILL Moritz AUT    15/0

5 LECHNER Moritz AUT

4 HELLDORF Nicolai AUT    15/5

3 AUBÖCK Sebastian AUT

6 ZEMAN Adam SVK    15/13

7 PUMMER Äolo AUT

2 KAIN Martin AUT    15/14

DOMEN Davidovi?

Semi-finals

LECHNER Moritz
   15/10

ZEMAN Adam

KAIN Martin
   15/7

LECHNER Moritz

Final

ZEMAN Adam

   15/12
ZEMAN Adam



Intern. Edi Schwarzer Kadettenturnier
Men's Foil
07.12.2013
Moedling

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 36 fencers)
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ranking name and first name country flag club
1 ZEMAN Adam SVK
2 LECHNER Moritz AUT STLFC
3 DOMEN Davidovi? SLO DUEL TABOR
3 KAIN Martin AUT AFCS
5 AUBÖCK Sebastian AUT FUM
6 HELLDORF Nicolai AUT FUK
7 PUMMER Äolo AUT FUK
8 FILL Moritz AUT SZTK
9 CHREN Simon CZE BOHEMIANS PRAHA

10 STARC Luka SLO DUEL TABOR
11 HAULEITNER Bernhard AUT FUK
12 HRUBESCH Simon AUT FUK
13 GRASNEK Tobias AUT FUM
14 TRSTENJAK Tim SLO DUEL TABOR
15 ECKERSTORFER Simon AUT FCW
16 LEHNER Nico Cedric AUT FKVOE
17 FELSBERGER Tobias AUT SZTK
18 KAMLE GAD ALLA Karim AUT AFCS
19 KRÖLL Stefan AUT FUK
20 HUTHMANN Erik-Elmar AUT AFCS
21 NEUMANN Max AUT FUM
22 ERCHER Tarik AUT STLFC
23 GASSER Antonio AUT SZTK
24 MATTHA Nils AUT SZTK
25 LEHNER Kilian AUT FKVOE
26 GAVIOLI-BERTOLINI Leonardo AUT STLFC
27 SCHUHMANN Michael AUT STLFC
28 PANZITT Paul AUT STLFC

29 NAPIORKOWSKI Natanel AUT ASC
30 BRÜNDL Matthias AUT FKVOE
31 AIGNER Lorenz AUT FKVOE
32 BAUMANN Simon AUT FKVOE
33 KUBINGER Rene AUT FKVOE
34 GAGER Masseo AUT FUM
35 ELLIOTT-HUMER Lukas AUT FCW
36 SCHAFFER Sebastian AUT STLFC
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Intern. Edi Schwarzer Kadettenturnier
Men's Foil
07.12.2013
Moedling

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name category country poules matches finales
BRIGOLA Peter AUT 2 5 0
CETINSKI Aljosa SLO 2 5 0
FEICHTINGER R AUT 0 2 0
LANGE Robert GER 2 0 0
LEITNER Barbara AUT 2 3 2
OPRZEDEK Max AUT 2 5 1
PALABIYIK Ciha TUR 2 0 0
RUSS Nico AUT 0 4 0

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 08.12.2013 05:27


